Christmas and Theophany Schedule
2019 - 2020

NAME OF THE PARISH

ADDERESS: REDWATER DSTRICT
Phone: 780-467-6200. Website: https://eeparchy.com/contact-us/parishes/vegreville-deanery/785-2-2-3-
2/..

Service

Tuesday (December 24™, 2019) 4:30pm Athabasca
Christmas Eve (Lent) 9:00pm Thorhild

Wednesday (December 25", 2019) 10:00am Radway
Nativity of Our Lord

Thursday (December 26", 2019) 10:00am Redwater
Synaxis of the Mother of God

Friday (December 27", 2019)
Saint Stephen, Protomartyr

Wishing ALl of You a Very Happy and Blessed New 2020
Year !

Wednesday (January 1™, 2020) 11:00am Redwater
New Year - Circumcision of our Lord - St. Basil

Sunday (January 5", 2020) 8:30am Waugh
Eve of Theophany (Day of Fasting)

11:30am Darling

Monday (January 6 2020) 10:00am Waskatenau - Water blessing
Theophany

Christmas Eve (Julian) 5:00pm Carvel — Christmas eve
Tuesday (January 7™, 2020) 11:00am Rossington
Nativity of Our Lord (Julian)

Saturday (January 18", 2020) 11:00am Rossington Water blessing
Eve of Theophany (Julian)

Sunday (January 19", 2020) 12:30pm Carvel Water blessing
Theophany (Julian)




